
Schützenkreis Coesfeld-Borken
Kreispokal 2010

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

Mario Hoppe  283, Thomas Klos  287, Jörg Rennert  278
SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher I 2862812811. 848

Jörg Segbert  281, Christoph Schemmer  280, Marco Hemsing  281
SGi Lette e.V. I 2782852792. 842

Burkhard Bohr  256, Benedikt Scharlau  243, Johannes Schulte  278
SpSch Holtwick I 2682592503. 777

Paul Brömmel  256, Stefan Hidding  265, Michael Joosten  245
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf I 2662592414. 766

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher1.Thomas Klos 95 96 96 287
SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher2.Mario Hoppe 93 93 97 283
SGi Lette e.V.3.Dirk Klostermann 98 91 93 282
SGi Lette e.V.4.Marco Hemsing 92 96 93 281
SGi Lette e.V.5.Jörg Segbert 94 95 92 281
SGi Lette e.V.6.Christoph Schemmer 93 94 93 280
SGi Lette e.V.7.Sibylle Schürhoff 93 94 93 280
SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher8.Jörg Rennert 93 92 93 278
SpSch Holtwick9.Johannes Schulte 95 90 93 278
SGi Lette e.V.10.Udo Knoebel 91 87 95 273
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf11.Stefan Hidding 81 90 94 265
SpSch Holtwick12.Burkhard Bohr 76 91 89 256
SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher13.Heike Dülker 79 92 85 256
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf14.Paul Brömmel 84 88 84 256
SpSch Hochmoor-Gescher15.Georg Früh 87 79 85 251
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf16.Michael Joosten 76 81 88 245
SpSch Holtwick17.Benedikt Scharlau 79 78 86 243
SGi Lette e.V.n.a.Uwe Sträter
SpSch Raesfeld/Westfn.a.Gerd Bannefeld

1.11.50 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

Hubertus Hovestadt  295, Peter Steierberg  298, Wilhelm Tendam  297
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V. I 2962962981. 890

Hans-Josef Brinkmann  296, Manfred Gwosdz  294, Rolf Klinger  291
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf I 2962912942. 881

Alfred Naber  300, Franz Scharlau  294, Wilhelm Schriewer  287
SpSch Holtwick II 2942942933. 881

Alfons Rottstegge  297, Uwe-Götz Fieblinger  283, Karsten Henkelmann  299
SSV Borken e.V. I 2962942894. 879

Summe in Zehntel, Innenzehner, 1.S. 2.S. 3.S. ErgebnisSportleiter
19.09.2010 Seite: 1.1Y19041,Kreis1300 ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-10.



Kreispokal 2010
1.11.50 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

Margret Reher  296, Klemens Reher  290, Wolfgang Kappel  292
SSV Lüdinghausen e.V. I 2932942915. 878

Günter Kühte  296, Joachim Pust  289, Heinz Scharlau  292
SGi Lette e.V. I 2932922926. 877

Werner Große-Jüttermann  292, Helga Schatterny  295, Maria Mehring  288
SGR St. Ant. Coesfeld e.V. I 2892962907. 875

Alfred Berensfreise  290, Bernhard Küper  297, Thomas Berning  286
SpSch Holtwick I 2922902918. 873

Uwe Güttrick  291, Heiner Gohr  290, Johannes Schlüter  286
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V. II 2882902899. 867

Fr.Josef Kramer  288, Georg Bayer-Uphues  278, Rainer Tendahl  296
SpSch Holtwick III 28328729210. 862

Viktor Baumeister  275, Anne Schönfelder  287, Helmut Bernert  296
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen I 28828628411. 858

Thomas Reus  289, Reinhard Heßling  288, Adolf Evelt  278
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V. II 29028328212. 855

Josef Schlattmann  285, Alois Grunewald  281, Bernhard Kappe  276
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf IV 28328127813. 842

Herbert Heßling  280, Robert Höyng  289, Detlef Stürcken  272
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf III 27727628814. 841

1.11.50 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Altersklasse

SSV Borken e.V.1.Alfons Rottstegge 97 100 100 297
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen2.Helmut Bernert 97 99 100 296
SSV Lüdinghausen e.V.3.Margret Reher 99 99 98 296
SGR St. Ant. Coesfeld e.V.4.Helga Schatterny 98 99 98 295
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.5.Hubertus Hovestadt 99 98 98 295
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf6.Rolf Klinger 96 97 98 291
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.7.Uwe Güttrick 95 100 96 291
SpSch Holtwick8.Alfred Berensfreise 96 96 98 290
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.9.Thomas Reus 98 95 96 289
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.10.Reinhard Heßling 96 95 97 288
SGR St. Ant. Coesfeld e.V.11.Maria Mehring 95 99 94 288
SpSch Holtwick12.Thomas Berning 95 95 96 286
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf13.Dieter Uhrmeister 94 93 95 282
SpSch Holtwick14.Georg Bayer-Uphues 95 91 92 278
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf15.Georg Nienhaus 90 98 90 278
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf16.Bernhard Kappe 91 95 90 276
SpSch Buldern17.Bernhard Kurtz 87 94 93 274
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf18.Detlef Stürcken 97 88 87 272
SpSch Buldern19.Monika Jungmann 80 87 89 256

Summe in Zehntel, Innenzehner, 1.S. 2.S. 3.S. ErgebnisSportleiter
19.09.2010 Seite: 1.2Y19041,Kreis1300 ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-10.



Kreispokal 2010
1.11.60 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren

1.11.60 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren

SpSch Holtwick1.Alfred Naber 100 100 100 300
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.2.Peter Steierberg 99 99 100 298
SpSch Holtwick3.Bernhard Küper 100 99 98 297
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf4.Hans-Josef Brinkmann 99 98 99 296
SGi Lette e.V.5.Günter Kühte 99 98 99 296
SpSch Holtwick6.Rainer Tendahl 99 99 98 296
SSV Lüdinghausen e.V.7.Ludger Grewe 99 98 98 295
SpSch Holtwick8.Franz Scharlau 99 98 97 294
SGR St. Ant. Coesfeld e.V.9.Werner Große-Jüttermann 97 98 97 292
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.10.Heiner Gohr 97 96 97 290
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf11.Robert Höyng 98 96 95 289
SpSch Holtwick12.Fr.Josef Kramer 98 97 93 288
SpSch Holtwick13.Wilhelm Schriewer 94 96 97 287
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen14.Anne Schönfelder 95 95 97 287
SSV Borken e.V.15.Uwe-Götz Fieblinger 92 95 96 283
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf16.Alois Grunewald 91 94 96 281
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen17.Viktor Baumeister 92 92 91 275

1.11.62 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren B

SSV Borken e.V.1.Karsten Henkelmann 100 99 100 299
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf2.Manfred Gwosdz 99 96 99 294
SSV Lüdinghausen e.V.3.Wolfgang Kappel 95 99 98 292
SSV Lüdinghausen e.V.4.Klemens Reher 97 96 97 290
SSV Borken e.V.5.Friedhelm Wewers 94 95 96 285
SSV Borken e.V.6.Heinrich Albersmann 95 91 95 281
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf7.Herbert Heßling 93 92 95 280

1.11.64 Luftgewehr -Auflage- Senioren C

DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.1.Wilhelm Tendam 100 99 98 297
SGi Lette e.V.2.Heinz Scharlau 97 97 98 292
SGi Lette e.V.3.Joachim Pust 96 97 96 289
SGi Lette e.V.4.Goswin Paulzen 93 96 97 286
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.5.Johannes Schlüter 97 94 95 286
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf6.Josef Schlattmann 96 92 97 285
SGi Lette e.V.7.Werner Grosse-Gehling 91 97 95 283
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.8.Adolf Evelt 88 93 97 278

2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

Sportleiter
19.09.2010 Seite: 2.3Y19041,Kreis1300 ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-10.



Kreispokal 2010
2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

Till Von Wildemann  250, Stephan Westerhoff  280, Alexandra Knust  247
SG Baumberge e.V. II 2522572681. 777

Georg Dilkaute  248, Helmut Bernert  265, Anne Schönfelder  260
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen I 2552572612. 773

Karl-Heinz Boshammer  236, Leonard Hüesker  261, Alfred Pohl  238
SG Baumberge e.V. I 2422502433. 735

2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

SG Baumberge e.V.1.Stephan Westerhoff 93 94 93 280
SGi Lette e.V.2.Jens Prüfe 95 93 91 279
SG Baumberge e.V.3.Leonard Hüesker 86 88 87 261
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.4.Gerd Morgenstern 85 85 86 256
SG Baumberge e.V.5.Till Von Wildemann 89 79 82 250
SG Baumberge e.V.6.Alexandra Knust 86 84 77 247
SG Baumberge e.V.7.Karl-Heinz Boshammer 75 81 80 236

2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersklasse

SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen1.Helmut Bernert 88 89 88 265
DJK-VfL Billerbeck SpSch e.V.2.Reinhard Heßling 84 87 90 261
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen3.Anne Schönfelder 92 83 85 260
SpSch Raesfeld/Westf4.Hartmut Halke 85 87 86 258
SC Krumme Flinte Dülmen5.Georg Dilkaute 81 85 82 248
SG Baumberge e.V.6.Alfred Pohl 82 81 75 238

Sportleiter
19.09.2010 Seite: 2.4Y19041,Kreis1300 ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-10.


